
 

1st Brayton, Drew $150.00

2nd Neary, Jim $140.00

3rd Morgan, Ken $135.00

4th Faris, Chris $115.00

5th Ryther, Nick $115.00

6th Oberg, Dan $110.00

7th Rockwell, Bob $105.00

8th Kummer, Dave $85.00

9th Keene, Ryan $80.00

10th Patalon, Ed $80.00

11th Wade, Ken $75.00

12th Gilbertson, Jim $70.00

13th Sparks, Dave $70.00

14th Ward, Mike $70.00

15th Brimberry, Josh $65.00

16th Tucker, Steve $65.00

17th Brandt, Andy $60.00

18th Corrigan, Scott $60.00

19th Mackie, George $60.00

20th Ruff, Danny $60.00

$3440 has been won by 88 different players.  This list is

updated everytime someone wins Duck Bucks at Canyon Lakes.

Top 20 winners will receive a $100 Golf Universe gift certificate.

Thank you Golf Universe! For a complete players list please see website. 

           2025 Top 20 Duck Buck List

3/26/2025



Name Total

1 Brayton, Drew $150.00

2 Neary, Jim $140.00

3 Morgan, Ken $135.00

4 Faris, Chris $115.00

5 Ryther, Nick $115.00

6 Oberg, Dan $110.00

7 Rockwell, Bob $105.00

8 Kummer, Dave $85.00

9 Keene, Ryan $80.00

10 Patalon, Ed $80.00

11 Wade, Ken $75.00

12 Gilbertson, Jim $70.00

13 Sparks, Dave $70.00

14 Ward, Mike $70.00

15 Brimberry, Josh $65.00

16 Tucker, Steve $65.00

17 Brandt, Andy $60.00

18 Corrigan, Scott $60.00

19 Mackie, George $60.00

20 Ruff, Danny $60.00

21 Thurman, Mike $60.00

22 Campbell, Saluna $55.00

23 Weller, Patrick $55.00

24 Hussey, Dave $55.00

25 Davis, Shane $50.00

26 Dean, Mike $50.00

27 Lockwood, Drew $50.00

28 Osborne, Jan $50.00

29 Halliday, Winston $50.00

30 Sieler, Justin $45.00

31 Forsythe, Dick $45.00

32 McNally, Dale $40.00

33 Mendoza, Paco $40.00

34 Shopbell, Mike $40.00

35 Miller, Gary $35.00

36 Pelzer, Joe $35.00

37 Adams, Tyler $35.00

38 Anderson, Erik $35.00

39 Blodgett, Tom $30.00



40 Campbell, Aiden $30.00

41 Feser, Doug $30.00

42 Green, Troy $30.00

43 Hines, Tim $30.00

44 Mcdonald-Mcnamar, Maria $30.00

45 Raney, Mike $30.00

46 Wakefield, Eric $30.00

47 Andrews, Scott $30.00

48 Speer, Cal $30.00

49 Anema, Earl $25.00

50 Garvie, Paine $25.00

51 Isom, Steve $25.00

52 Pruitt, Morgan $25.00

53 Simmonds, Chad $25.00

54 Bergam, Reed $25.00

55 Pierce, Shane $25.00

56 Teal, Dan $25.00

57 Ford, Don $20.00

58 Goetz, Kevin $20.00

59 Lusignan, Joe $20.00

60 Mendoza, Joe $20.00

61 Olenius, Mark $20.00

62 Senekham, Karl $20.00

63 Wellman, Alan $20.00

64 Ind, Charles $20.00

65 Rieck, Chris $20.00

66 Hendler, Amanda $15.00

67 Allen, Bill $10.00

68 Mcafee, Garrett $10.00

69 Nelson, Derek $10.00

70 Osborne, Jon $10.00

71 Paulson, Rupe $10.00

72 Rasmussen, John $10.00

73 Ratcliffe, Justin $10.00

74 Rint, Roland $10.00

75 Anderson, Nathan $5.00

76 Brock, Kim $5.00

77 Castorena, Adam $5.00

78 Gonzales, Rich $5.00

79 Noland, Terry $5.00

80 Rojas, Jeremy $5.00

81 Brown, Shirrell $5.00

82 Paulsen, Phil $5.00

83 White, Tim $5.00



84 McIntyre, Mark $5.00

85 Shelton, Seth $5.00

86 Mandell, Matt $5.00

87 Hagen, Kent $5.00

88 Lynch, Dan $5.00


